
 

Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com> 

 
Code Enforcement Liens against Mary Estime-Irvin 

 
Diaz, Pilar <PDiaz@northmiamifl.gov> Tue, Dec 31, 2019 at 3:00 PM 
To: "Cazeau, Jeff P.H." <jcazeau@northmiamifl.gov>, Lien <Lien@northmiamifl.gov>, "Cordo, Krystal" 
<kcordo@northmiamifl.gov> 
Cc: "stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com" <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>, "Medranda, Francisco" 
<fmedranda@northmiamifl.gov>, "Spring, Larry" <lspring@northmiamifl.gov> 

Good afternoon. These cases are tickets that were issued to the property in question, and both 
tickets are outstanding. Ticket 8452 is due in the amount of $138.50 and ticket 8437 was issued to 
the same property and the amount due is for 188.50.  

  

Thank you 
 

 


